Judson C. Crane
<g35301 BsERrag, CPPO, CPPB
Director of Purchasing and Contract Administration

6544 Firehouse Road, Milton, Florida 32570-3411

Phone: 850/983-5130
Facsimile: 850/983-5133
"A Tradition of Excellence” E-mail: cranej@santarosa.k12.fl.us
Website: www.santarosa.k12.fl.us/ purchasing

September 22, 2015

Mr. Tim Wyrosdick

Superintendent of Schools

5086 Canal Street

Milton, Florida 32570-6707

Dear Mr. Wyrosdick:

It is requested that the School Board declare the property listed on the attached to be surplus.

No present or future need can be found within the Santa Rosa County School System for these
items.

Sincerely,

Choton C Croms

/
/
/

4

Judson C. Crane

JCCljc

DISTRICT 1 DISTRICT 2 DISTRICT 3 DISTRICT 4 DISTRICT 5
Diane Scott E. Hugh Winkles Carol Boston Jennifer Granse Scott Peden



9/10/15

P. R.
NUMBER
Y00913
Y16024
Y22497
Y24006
Y24167
Y24874
Y24882
Y25365
Y25938
Y25939
Y25940
Y25941
Y25942
Y25943
Y25944
Y25945
Y25946
Y25947
Y25948
Y25949
Y25950
Y25951
Y25952
Y25953
Y25954
Y25955
Y25956
Y25957
Y25958
Y30770
Y32475
Y32964
Y33128
Y33229
Y34245
Y34489
Y35608
Y37107
Y38641
Y38646
Y40128
Y41100
Y41669
Y41882
Y41883
Y42066
Y42067
Y42068
Y42069
Y42070

LOCN

9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916

DESCRPITION

AG-BALER
COMM-PHONE,
VEHICLE-BUS
TOOL-WASHER, PRESSUR
A/V-PROJECTOR, VIDEO
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
A/V-MIXER, DIGITAL
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
A/V-EDITOR,NON LINEA
A/V-EDITOR,NON LINEA
FS-ICE MACHINE
A/V-SCSI EXT. DRIVE,
TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER
DP-PROJECTOR, LCD
SCI-AEROCOUPE KIT
DP-CAMCORDER, DIGITAL
LIB-SCANNER, LASER PH
OFF-COPIER
A/V-PROJECTOR, VIDEO
A/V-CAMCORDER

DP-DVD RECORDER
DP-CABINET, CHARGER
DP-CABINET, CHARGER
DP-CABINET, CHARGER
DP-CABINET, CHARGER
DP-CABINET, CHARGER
DP-CABINET, CHARGER
DP-CABINET, CHARGER
DP-CABINET, CHARGER

FAX MACH

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PROPERTY RECORDS

INVENTORY LISTING
*

VEH
MANUFACTOR NUMBER

NEW HOLLAND
XEROX
INTERNATIONA
ALKOTA
SHARP
KRUGER
KRUGER
VIDEONICS
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
SCREENPLAY
SCREENPLAY
ICE-O-MATIC
C DR
UNIFRAME
NEC

BLUE SKY
CANON
FOLLETT
MINOLTA
MMM
PANASONIC
ESYNC
BRETFORD
BRETEFORD
BRETFORD
BRETEFORD
BRETFORD
BRETEFORD
BRETFORD
BRETEFORD

242

(EZPR22P)
SERIAL 0]
NUMBER C

505732
015534 RM309A
1HVBBABL8TH419276
X184477
610313859 CEILING 10
LOANER 10
MX056356
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
NONE 07
SD001391
SD001992
Y606-02413%Z
0102502225 10
NONE 10
1600397NJ
NONE (STRGBLDGY39919
132510701237
DP113944
4030-7352-01
RT4F013229 10
L65D0066R 10
M82IF00404 10
NONE cow 1

cow 2

cow 3

cCow 5 11A
NONE CoOw 6 11A

cow2l 11A

cow 9 11A

cow 7 11A

ACQ
DATE

11/01/80
09/28/90
06/14/96
05/23/97
06/13/97
10/24/97
10/24/97
04/03/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
03/23/98
06/16/00
02/23/01
01/12/01
04/06/01
07/13/01
02/01/02
05/03/02
03/14/03
04/02/04
10/19/04
01/14/05
05/10/07
05/29/09
06/11/10
09/24/10
09/24/10
10/01/10
10/01/10
10/01/10
10/01/10
10/01/10

ACQ
COST

3,757.
1,345.
40,900.
1,943.
6,748.
1,040.
1,040.
1,050.
1,045.
1,045.
1,045.
1,045.
1,045.
1,045.
1,045.
1,045.
1,045.
1,045.
1,045.
1,045.
1,045.

1,045.

1,045.

5.838.
3,600.

1,450.
1,264.
1,264.
1,264.
1,264.
1,264.
1,264.
1,264.

FND

499
100
376
100
100
100
100
100

393
100
100
100
393
400
100
100
100
392
100
810
100
100
100
100
433
433
433
433
433

BLDG

0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007

PAGE

ROOM

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001



9/10/15

P. R.
NUMBER LOCN

DESCRPITION

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PROPERTY RECORDS

MANUFACTOR NUMBER

Y42518 9916 TABLE, FLDNG CAFETER KRUGER

Y42771 9916 DP-CABINET,
103461 9916 FS-COOLER
Y33133 9916 VEHICLE-VAN,
FA.LOCN TOTAL

CHARGER

CARGO

BRETEFORD
HOBART
CHEVROLET

INVENTORY LISTING
*

VEH

2001

(EZPR22P)

SERIAL
NUMBER

LOANER

COW15
35570688
1GCFG25M711141513

0]
C

10
12

10

ACQ
DATE

04/29/11
05/06/11
01/01/80
02/23/01

ACQ
COST

1,166.
1,264.
1,067.

17,200.

144,555.

FND

370
434
482
100

BLDG

0007
0007
0007
8888

PAGE

ROOM

0001
0001
0001
0121



9/10/15

P. R.
NUMBER LOCN DESCRPITION

FINAL TOTALS

54 RECORDS TOTALED

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PROPERTY RECORDS
INVENTORY LISTING
*

VEH
MANUFACTOR NUMBER

SERIAL
NUMBER

(EZPR22P)

0]
C

ACQ
DATE

ACQ
COST

144,555.00

PAGE

FND BLDG ROOM ST
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